From: [ I -
To: Daphne Wallace {_

Subject: Fwd: Track results for consignment #552340710
Date: Thu, 13 Dec 2012 15:13:29 +0000

Can you try and call TNT virgin 1sles?

Begin forwarded message:

From: [

Date: December 13, 2012, 10:12:02 AM EST

To: [ I -

Subject: Re: Track results for consicnment #552340710

It will be guicker if your person can call tnt Virgin Isles & ask. | will start to ask tnt but it will take a day to discover.
Kind regards
Steve Marshall

Sportclox Ltd  www.sportelox.com

The Cottage, Wolston Grange.
Coalpit Lane. Rugby. United Kingdom
CV23 9HI

-—- Original Message -
From:
To:
Sent: Thursday, December 13, 2012 2:49 PM

Subject: Fwd: Track results for consignment #552340710

Do you have the any tracking which shows the address it was delivered to? No one has seen 1t or received it
at the address it was supposed to go to. Thanks

Begin forwarded message:

From: Daphne Wallace *'4_"
Date: December 13, 2012, 9:47:48 AM EST

To: LSJ < >, I - . 1 rodriquez

< =

Subject: Re: Track results for consignment #552340710

Greetings ||,

There are no unaccounted for packages in the FTC office. 1 just spoke with the AYH office - they have no
employee with the name N. Branch, they have no packages that have not been identified.
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Please advise, DW

On Thu, Dec 13, 2012 at 9:26 AM, LSJ <] G - ot

FYI
Via B - pace clocks were delivered to FTC?77?
Any ideas

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: [ I -

Date: December 13, 2012, 9:47:50 AM AST

To: LsJ [N -

Subject: Fwd: Track results for consignment #552340710

Begin forwarded message:

From:

Date: December 13, 2012, 8:25:00 AM EST

To:

Subject: Track results for consignment #552340710

steve marshall has recently used one of TNT's many package tracking services to view the
current status of a delivery. They thought you might be interested in the results shown below.

consignment 552340710

reference

pick up date 30 Oct 2012

destination ST. THOMAS ISLAND

status Delivered

delivery 9 Nov 2012

signatory N.BRANCH

Details:- 9 Nov 2012, 11:40, Usa Others, SHIPMENT DELIVERED IN GOOD CONDITION.
Details:- 3 Nov 2012, 17:10, Miami, SHIPMENT IN TRANSIT.

Details:- 3 Nov 2012, 12:24, Miami, DELAY DUE TO EXPORT CUSTOMS INSPECTION.
FORWARDING UPON RELEASE.

Details:- 3 Nov 2012, 09:57, Miami, DELAY DUE TO EXPORT CUSTOMS INSPECTION.
FORWARDING UPON RELEASE.

Details:- 3 Nov 2012, 09:44, Miami, SHIPMENT RECEIVED AT TRANSIT POINT.
Details:- 2 Nov 2012, 10:00, Usa Others, CONNECTION DELAY - NATURAL CAUSES.
RECOVERY ACTIONS UNDERWAY.

Details:- 2 Nov 2012, 08:49, New York Jfk Airport, SHIPMENT IN TRANSIT.

Details:- 2 Nov 2012, 08:39, New York Jfk Airport, SHIPMENT RECEIVED AT TRANSIT
POINT.

Details:- 2 Nov 2012, 07:55, New York Jfk Airport, SHIPMENT RECEIVED AT TRANSIT
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POINT.

Details:- 2 Nov 2012, 03:22, Liege Euro Hub, SHIPMENT IN TRANSIT.

Details:- 1 Nov 2012, 09:00, New York JIk Airport, CONNECTION DELAY - NATURAL
CAUSES. RECOVERY ACTIONS UNDERWAY.

Details:- 1 Nov 2012, 07:44, Liege Euro Hub, SHIPMENT ARRIVED IN WAREHOUSE
Details:- 31 Oct 2012, 01:14, Northampton Hub, SHIPMENT IN TRANSIT.

Details:- 31 Oct 2012, 01:07, Northampton Hub, SHIPMENT RECEIVED AT TRANSIT
POINT.

Details:- 30 Oct 2012, 21:50, Nuneaton, SHIPMENT IN TRANSIT.

Details:- 30 Oct 2012, 18:58, Nuneaton, SHIPMENT IN TRANSIT.

Details:- 30 Oct 2012, 18:49, Nuneaton, SHIPMENT RECEIVED AT ORIGIN DEPOT.
Details:- 30 Oct 2012, 17:45, Nuneaton, SHIPMENT COLLECTED FROM SENDER.
consignmentpick up datereferencedestinationstatusdeliverysignatorydetails

This message and any attachment are confidential and may be privileged or otherwise protected
from disclosure.
If you are not the intended recipient, please telephone or email the sender and delete this
message and any attachment from your system.
If you are not the intended recipient you must not copy this message or attachment or disclose
the contents to any other person.

Please consider the environmental impact before printing this document and its attachment(s).
Print black and white and double-sided where possible.
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